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File #:  Version: 011010 Name: surplus animal stock

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:11/6/1995 Land Use Committee

On agenda: Final action: 11/13/1995

Title: Awarding a contract on Bid No. 109-95 for the sale of surplus animal stock to Walnut Valley Farm of
Grain Valley, MO, Richard Beamon of Overland Park, KS, Rex Stucker of Atchison, KS, and Clare
Hoven of Beacon, IA, in the aggregate amount of $10,726.80.

Sponsors: Fred Arbanas

Indexes: CATTLE, PURCHASE ORDERS

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

recommend do passLand Use Committee11/13/1995 0 Pass

Consent AgendaCounty Legislature11/13/1995 0 Pass

adoptCounty Legislature11/13/1995 0 Pass

Go To 1st MeetingCounty Legislature11/7/1995 0 Pass

assign to committeeCounty Legislature11/6/1995 0 Pass

ÿWPCž
C¶Û;QŸ«<†àF® £˜{>…p>¥ß.¢íruÄ‰Ï óRlr¤ñ&ôH8(r÷- ªÔaŸ-äÙýC ŒGÞ?ý9•å£{h¬Úî‚!„›±¾ûPîk;4×ö¤9cÊ‘ªÆRo§
U!¸•3Ðw†éóSÅ;›Öˆç¹³ág Á-÷<å_yš@ÇgPgœ2£íŒì»*XX™D¼lot?¡XéŒ$Ì¸§Ä™6º¸(aI‰¥·ìóØuaZ’¹{È•ÏObVº€rŠC$1¼‡HX-'+
†Ûÿ&Äª6ÉÏS[kbsé‰½ v¶aMæŸZÙ+Ã2]ÿKÇVVkG{½®2G½|dQÈ,ŒKî_âíK¼ºuzÚEÅtÒ¯6.Î9o§“•u¡äÔ‹&xÒL*PÄ‰Ut·È¤°ÐüÚ®ü”ëÄ¶HŽ[ 0>YÏ
mLøcäèÇå¦.HÔ‚¡òM e#ð#?(ç„5c-Ž#0¸†¸ìŽÙJýJ,]µ*³“\` …ÞD
"æB¦{.|x¸žV¾lÁž+(QåÝÍ™‰û
øL¬¯Z«âÔ[µÜÀ´˜ŽË_ÒsV÷&u·ÕZŸûý#aª´ª¦âX‰øK
Í/ 1ÅüÁÒéú!8Lcz‘UN¡ %ï0(õ 1m4Š$ÿÿ359AM]q‰¥111.11.1.11.1.1.11.1.1.1.11.1.1.1.1.11.1.1.1.1.1.11.1.1.1.1.1.1.1
€TitleÌ
€IntroÌ
€BodyÌ

€AttorneyÌ

€Fiscal€NoteÌ
#|x(ÖÃ9 Z‹6Times New Roman Regular
X($¡¡# e37=CIQYag1.a.i.(1)(a)(i)1)a)QWÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÝ
ƒ!ÝÝÝÓÓÑ7€ÊRXdìXXdì7ÑÓC€ ÿÿ$#CÓààIN€THE€COUNTY€LEGISLATURE€OF€JACKSON€COUNTY,€MISSOURIÐ °
ÐÌÔ€Ø°xÄÔA€RESOLUTION€awarding€a€contract€on€Bid€No.€109ññ69ññ-
95€for€the€sale€of€surplus€animal€stock€toÏWalnut€Valley€Farm€of€Grain€Valley,€MO,€Richard€Beamon€of€Overland€Park,€KS,€Rex€S
tucker€ofÏAtchison,€KS,€and€Clare€Hoven€of€Beacon,€IA,€in€the€aggregate€amount€of€$10,726.80.ÌÌÔ€Ø°
xÄÔRESOLUTION€#11010,€November€6,€1995ÌÌINTRODUCED€BY€€Fred€Arbanas,€County€LegislatorÌÌÔ€Ø°
xÄÔWHEREAS,€the€Purchasing€Director€has€solicited€formal€written€bids€on€Bid€No.€109-
95€for€the€saleÏof€three€bison€bull€calves,€two€bison€heifer€calves,€three€elk€bull€calves,€€and€two€elk€heifer€calves,Ïwhich€are€surpl
us€to€the€County;€and,ÌÌWHEREAS,€following€evaluation€of€the€bids€submitted,€the€Purchasing€Director€recommends€thatÏthe€sale€a
ward€of€the€three€bison€bull€calves,€two€bison€heifer€calves,€three€elk€bull€calves,€€and€twoÏelk€heifer€calves,€be€divided€and€awar
ded€to€the€bidder€submitting€the€highest€bid€for€each€animal;Ïand,ÌÌWHEREAS,€à`

àaward€as€recommended€would€result€in€the€aggregate€amounts€for€the€respectiveÐ 4Ð
Ðbidders€as€follows:ÌààVENDORà¸ààààhààÀààààpàAWARDÐ ¨ ÐWalnut€Valley€Farmà¸ààààhààÀààà$1,579.80Ð ø”
ÐGrain€Valley,€MOÌÌRichard€Beamonà¸ààààhààÀààààpà$1,802.00Ð ¼X" ÐOverland€Park,€KSÌÌÌRex€Stuckerà`

àà¸ààààhààÀààà$2,793.00Ð l#& ÐAtchison,€KSÌÌClare€Hovenà` àà¸ààààhààÀààà$4,552.00Ð 0"Ì%)
ÐBeacon,€IAÌÌtherefore,ÌBE€IT€RESOLVED€by€the€County€Legislature€of€Jackson€County,€Missouri,€that€award€be€made€asÏrecomme
nded€by€the€Purchasing€Director,€and€that€the€Purchasing€Director€be,€and€is€hereby,Ïauthorized€to€execute€for€the€County€any€doc
uments€necessary€to€the€accomplishment€of€the€award.Ð ¸'T+/ ÐÔ€
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uments€necessary€to€the€accomplishment€of€the€award.Ð ¸'T+/ ÐÔ€
Ø°
xÄÔEffective€Date:€€This€Resolution€shall€be€effective€immediately€upon€its€passage€by€a€majority€of€theÏLegislature.ÌÌAPPROVED€A
S€TO€FORM:ÌÌÌ______________________________€€_________________________________Ì€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€à¸à
County€CounselorÐ $8

ÐÌCertificate€of€PassageÌÌààI€hereby€certify€that€the€attached€resolution,€Resolution€#11010€of€November€6,€1995€wasÏduly€passed€o
n€__________________________,€1995€by€the€Jackson€County€Legislature.€€The€votesÏthereon€were€as€follows:ÌÌÌààYeas€_________
________€€€€€€€€€€Nays€______________ÌÌààAbstaining€_____________€€€€€€€àÀàAbsent€____________Ð H\
ÐÌÌ______________________€€àà_____________________________________Ð
ÐDate€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€à¸àMary€Jo€Brogoto,€Clerk€of€LegislatureÐ ø ÐÌÌÔ€Ø°
xÄÔThese€funds€will€be€credited€to€the€account€listed€below.ÌÌACCOUNT€NUMBER:€€àà300€250€2882Ð ”l!
ÐÌACCOUNT€TITLE:€€€ààPark€Enterprise€FundÐ lD # Ðààà` àà¸à€ààAgriculture€RevenueÐ X 0!$
ÐÌNOT€TO€EXCEED:à¸ààà$10,726.00Ð 0"#& ÐÌÌ_________________________àhà__________________________________Ð
ô$Ì%) ÐDate€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€€Manager€of€the€Division€of€FinanceÌÌ
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